Part #

270

275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275

Interchange
WINDSHIELD
5637
BACK GLASSES
10040
239A
58428
102878
10425D
102878
102878
5745B
5836A
5746
385C
5745C
212A
2128
212B
212B
59818A
3968
396D
10135A
339C
396A
10135A
10135A
396A
50224B
354C
2568
58678

Year

2016

2018
2013
2020
2021
2019
2021
2021
2006
2019
2008
2012
2008
2008
2012
2010
2012
2019
2016
2018
2021
2011
2014
2021
2019
2018
2017
2013
2017
2021

Maodel

CADSRX

CADXTS
CARAVN
COLORA
DPU15
DPU15
DPU15
DPU15
FTF150
FTF150
FTF150
FTF150
FTF150
JOURNE
JOURNE
JOURNE
JOURNE
SEDONA
SIER1S
SIER15
SIER1S5
SIER15
SIER15
SILV15
SILV1S
SILV15
TUNDRA
F2505D
F2505D
F3505D

Description
NEW OEM
PRV,HEATED

T,HEATED
EXT CAB,PRV,FIXED

AFTERMARKET,Quad,NON HTD
CREW,PRIVACY,PWR SLIDE,HTD

CREW,PRV,FIXED
CREW,PW
CREW,PRV,FIXED
CREW,PRV,HEATED
CREW,PRV,SLIDING
T,FIXED

TINTED
AMT,HEATED

PRIV

PRIV

PRV

PRV,HEATED
CREW,PRV,HEATED
DQUBLE CAB, T,FIXED
CREW,PW,HEATED
PRV,FIXED

sliding, CREW,PW,HEATED
CREW,PRV,FIXED
CREW,PRV,HEATED
CREW,PRV,PWR SLIDING
CREW,PRV,HEATED
EXT CAB, FIXED
CREW, PWR SLIDING
CREW, FIXED

KMS

115549
406155
9436
19767
52650
49524
30482
105921
14767
113736
150837
98778
162034
140270
136714
167584
111964
99205
44683
113510
113420
250729
21752
66870
155453
197798
133777
81240
27500

Stock

NOF2

G1LLO?2
C1LBO7
X1NEO4
Q1PBO7
Q1MLO5
QINEQDS
QINLO2
Z1GC08
Z1NIO3
Z1KEOS
Z1Hi10
Z1BL11
C1u401
CIKAD9
C1KC03
C1HK13
JIMAOS
X1IMIO3
X1KBO2
X1PDO1
X1HD10
X1pCo1
X1NJO2
X1INCO2
X1NAO6
T1MFO6
Z1NBO1
Z1PCo2
Z1MCO8



